Video | NDN-498 FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Cameras
FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP cameras are progressive scan
CCD cameras in a compact, high-impact rated, vandal-
resistant housing.
Equipped with 20-bit DSP with 2X‑dynamic, they have a
wide dynamic range for sharper, more detailed images
with outstanding color reproduction.
They can tri-stream video simultaneously — on two H.264

EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
Water/dust protection IP 66 and NEMA‑4X
Ordering Information
NDN-498V03-11P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V03-11P
NDN-498V03-21P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V03-21P
NDN-498V03-12P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V03-12P
NDN-498V03-22P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V03-22P
NDN-498V03-12IP FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V03-12IP
NDN-498V03-22IP FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V03-22IP
NDN-498V06-11P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V06-11P
NDN-498 FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Cameras | 7
Ordering Information
NDN-498V06-21P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount,
microSD slot
NDN-498V06-21P
NDN-498V06-12P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V06-12P
NDN-498V06-22P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount,
microSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V06-22P
NDN-498V09-11P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD
slot
NDN-498V09-11P
NDN-498V09-21P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V09-21P
NDN-498V09-12P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD
slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V09-12P
NDN-498V09-22P FlexiDome2X Day/Night
IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V09-22P
NDN-498V09-12IP FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD
slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V09-12IP
NDN-498V09-22IP FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V09-22IP
Ordering Information
NDN-498V03-11PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V03-11PS
NDN-498V03-21PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot
NDN-498V03-21PS
NDN-498V03-12PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V03-12PS
NDN-498V03-22PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V03-22PS
NDN-498V03-12IPS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V03-12IPS
NDN-498V03-22IPS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifo-
cal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V03-22IPS
NDN-498V06-11PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot
NDN-498V06-11PS
NDN-498V06-21PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot,
NDN-498V06-21PS
NDN-498V06-12PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V06-12PS
8 | NDN-498 FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Cameras
Ordering Information
NDN-498V06-22PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Vari-
focal lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount,
microSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V06-22PS
NDN-498V09-11PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V09-11PS
NDN-498V09-21PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot
NDN-498V09-21PS
NDN-498V09-12PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V09-12PS
NDN-498V09-22PS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA ready
NDN-498V09-22PS
NDN-498V09-12IPS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, PAL, 50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V09-12IPS
NDN-498V09-22IPS FlexiDome2X Day/
Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal
lens, NTSC, 60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, mi-
croSD slot, IVA enabled
NDN-498V09-22IPS
Ordering Information
Accessories
VDA‑455SMB
Surface mount box, high impact for
VDC-455, VDM-455, VDC-485, VDN-498,
NDC-455 and NDN-498
VDA-455SMB
VDA-WMT-DOME Wall Pendant Mount
Bracket
Wall pendant mount bracket for FlexiDome
cameras
VDA-WMT-DOME
VDA-CMT-DOME Corner Mount Bracket
Corner mount bracket for FlexiDome cameras
VDA-CMT-DOME
VDA-PMT-DOME Pendant Pipe Mount
Bracket
Pendant pipe mount bracket for FlexiDome
cameras
VDA-PMT-DOME
S1460 Service/Monitor Cable
for FlexiDome analog and IP (2.5 mm connec-
tor to BNC), 1 m
S1460
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
UPA-2430-60
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
For use with certain 24 VAC camera models.
UPA-2450-50
VDA-455TBL Tinted bubble